
2025-26 Executive Council (EC) Membership 
Member Name Affiliation Elected Term Email Address 

Heather Galindo (Chair) GFO Vice Chair 2025-26 hgalindo@uw.edu 

Tyson Marsh GFO Chair 2025-26 tysonm@uw.edu 

Jason Naranjo CCPB Chair 2025-26 jnaranjo@uw.edu 

Yusuf Pisan STEM 2024-26 pisan@uw.edu 

Linda Watts IAS 2024-26 lswatts@uw.edu  

Stephen Jones BUS 2025-27 sjones1@uw.edu 

Nora Kenworthy SNHS 2025-27 njk8@uw.edu 

Nathanie Lee SES 2024-26 nalee@uw.edu 

Charity Lovitt (STEM) FYPP 2024-26 lovittc@uw.edu 
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